Pink Aower Viethamese Yenu

https://menulist.menu
2563 Mounds View Blvd, 55112, Mounds View, US, United States
(+1)7637841569 - https:/lwww.pinkflowerrest.com/

The menu of Pink Flower Vietnamese from Mounds View includes 206 meals. On average, meals or drinks
on the card cost about $8.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Pink
Flower Vietnamese:

I've been here for 15 years and I've never been disappointed. all her food is wonderful and spicy. some highlights
egg rolls, egg foo young, hot and spicy pork, curry pork and pho are my all-time favorites. if they love to eat
Vietnamese, go to pink flower! read more. What User doesn't like about Pink Flower Vietnamese:
we usually get combos from here that tastes good and has a decent amount, but their prices are quite much
higher than other similar restaurants (35% in 2 years) would be a rare take-out forward instead of weekly as
before. | have to mention that their eer roles are fantastic! read more. Fresh mint, fine salad, sprouts and a few
drops of lime combined with rice noodles and meat - all of this can be found not only during your vacation in
Vietnam on the menu, but also when visiting the nearby Pink Flower Vietnamese in Mounds View.
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Pink Aower Vietnamese Menu

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP
Chicken

C1. CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

Starters

All. COMBO APPETIZER

Soup

Al. WONTON SOUP
[ ] [ ]

Fried rice

SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Tofu

T7. CURRY TOFU

Poultry

C8. CHICKEN WITH PEA PODS

Milkshake

COLD CHOCOLATE

Vegetables

EGG ROLLS

Dinner
B12. BEEF CHOW MEIN
Tried Rice

FRIED RICE

$8.0

$9.0

$5.0

$9.3

$9.0

$2.0

$10.0

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA

$1.8

Special Combination Plates

C12. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

Combination Plates

C13. CHICKEN LO MEIN

Combination Platter

C18. KUNG PAO CHICKEN

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Dinner Combination

S12. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN

Tofu Dishes

T1. TOFU WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

Shrimp Dinner

S2. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI

Beef a la Carte

B1. BEEF WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$2.0

$10.0

$8.0

$9.5

$9.5

fifters Premium Handcrafted

Tce Cream

SAIGON COFFEE

$5.0
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Pork - lunch

P12. PORK CHOW MEIN $9.0
Pork Dinner

P2. PORK WITH BROCCOLI $8.0
Condiments and Sauces

CURRY

Tunch Special Combo Meal

C7. CURRY CHICKEN $9.3
Vegetable Or Hand Roll
ASPARAGUS

Balksed Combo Specials

COMBO 1 $10.0
Hot Teas (By Pols)

KOREAN GINSENG TEA $2.0
Non alcoholic drinks

ICED TEA $1.8
ARIZONA GREEN TEA $2.8
Combination Platters

C5. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $8.3
C16. SESAME CHICKEN $9.0
Tunchto Go

B2. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $9.5
El. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG $7.8

These types of dishes are

being served
FISH
APPETIZER

fippetizers
A9. FRIED SHRIMP

A10. FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
SPRING ROLLS

Pork

P1. PORK WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

P5. SWEET AND SOUR PORK
P7. CURRY PORK

Seafood

S1. SHRIMP WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

S5. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP
S18. KUNG PAO SHRIMP
S19. SHRIMP WITH ASPARAGUS

Beverages

ARIZONA GINSENG ICED TEA
SPRING WATER
SANPELLEGRINO

SOY BEAN SOFT DRINK

E2. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG
E3. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG

E4. VEGETARIAN EGG FOO YOUNG

$8.0
$8.0

$8.0

$8.3
$9.3

$9.5

$9.3
$10.0
$12.0

$2.8
$1.5
$2.8
$2.3

$7.8
$8.8
$7.8
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E5. HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO
YOUNG

Beef

B4. BEEF WITH GREEN PEPPER $9.5

$9.3

B7. CURRY BEEF $12.0
B8. BEEF WITH PEA PODS $9.5
B10. BEEF WITH BEAN SPROUTS $9.5
B18. KUNG PAO BEEF $10.0
COMBO 2 $10.0
COMBO 3 $10.0
COMBO 4 $10.0
COMBO 5 $10.0
COMBO 6 $10.0
COMBO 7 $10.0
Beef dishes

B3. HOT AND SPICY BEEF $11.0

B5. BEEF WITH SWEET AND HOT

PEPPER $9.8
B9. BEEF WITH CASHEWS AND s05
DICED VEGETABLES

B11. FIVE SPICE BEEF $11.0
B13. BEEF LO MEIN $10.0
B15. BEEF FRIED RICE $8.5
B17. BEEF AND POTATOES $9.5
B19. BEEF WITH ASPARAGUS $12.0

B20. BEEF WITH BABY BOK CHOY $11.5

Biin - Vietnamese Salads

N1. HOUSE EGG ROLL SALAD

OVER RICE NOODLES $9.0

N2. CHICKEN SALAD OVER RICE
NOODLES

N3. BEEF SALAD OVER RICE
NOODLES

N4. PORK SALAD OVER RICE
NOODLES

N5. SHRIMP SALAD OVER RICE
NOODLES

N6. MOCK DUCK SALAD OVER
RICE NOODLES

N7. VEGETARIAN EGG ROLL SALAD
OVER RICE NOODLES

N8. TOFU SALAD OVER RICE
NOODLES

N9. STIR FRIED VEGETABLES OVER
RICE NOODLES

Ingredients Used
-'-»F""lr MILK $1.8
CHEESE

$9.0

$10.0
$9.0
$10.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

$9.0

=1 2
o
PORK MEAT
TRAVEL
CHICKEN
VEGETABLE
TOFU
BROCCOLI
BEEF

Tunch Specials

SP1. CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES
LUNCH SPECIAL

SP2. CHICKEN WITH BEAN
SPROUTS LUNCH SPECIAL

SP3. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN
LUNCH SPECIAL

$7.5

$7.5

$7.5



Pink Aower Vietnamese Menu

SP4. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN LUNCH

SPECIAL $7.5
SP5. CHICKEN LO MEIN LUNCH $7.5
SPECIAL ’
SP6. CHICKEN FRIED RICE LUNCH $7.5
SPECIAL ’
SP7. SPICY CHICKEN WITH LEMON $7.5
GRASS LUNCH SPECIAL ’
SP8. CURRY CHICKEN LUNCH $7.5
SPECIAL ’
SP9. CHICKEN WITH POTATOES $7.5
LUNCH SPECIAL ’
SP10. CHICKEN WITH PEA PODS $7.5

LUNCH SPECIAL

fippetizers and Soups

A2. TOFU AND VEGETABLE SOUP $4.3
A3. HOT AND SOUR CHICKEN SOUP $4.3
A4. SPECIAL EGG NOODLE SOUP $11.0
A5. PINK FLOWER EGG ROLLS $5.0
A6. VEGETARIAN EGG ROLLS $5.0

A7. SHRIMP AND PORK SPRING
ROLLS

AM7. MOCK DUSK SPRING ROLLS $5.0

$5.0

AT7. TOFU SPRING ROLLS $5.0
AV7. VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS $5.0
A8. CREAM CHEESE PUFFS $5.0
A12. HOT WINGS $9.0

Pho - Beef Noodle Soups

PHO1. RARE EYE OF ROUND BEEF

SOUP $9.5
PHO2. WELL DONE BRISKET BEEF ¢ -
SOUP '
PHO3. RARE EYE OF ROUND AND ¢
WELL DONE BRISKET BEEF SOUP  °%"
PHO4. BEEF MEATBALL SOUP $9.5

PHO5. COMBINATION BEEF SOUP $11.0

PHOG6. TENDER CHICKEN NOODLE
SOUP

PHO7. SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP  $12.0
PHO8. VEGETABLE NOODLE SOUP $9.5

$9.5

PHO9. TOFU NOODLE SOUP $9.5
PH10. MOCK DUCK NOODLE SOUP $9.5
PH11. SHRIMP NOODLE SOUP $12.0
BBH. VIETNAMESE SPICY BEEF $10.5
NOODLE SOUP

Chicksen dishes

C2 . CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $8.0
C3. HOT AND SPICY CHICKEN $9.0
C4. CHICKEN ALMOND DING $8.8
C6. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN $9.0
WITH GREEN PEPPER

C9. CHICKEN WITH CASHEWS AND $9.0
DICED VEGETABLES

C10. CHICKEN WITH BEAN $8.0
SPROUTS

C11. 5 SPICE CHICKEN $9.0
C15. CHICKEN FRIED RICE $7.5
C17. CHICKEN AND POTATOES $9.0

C19. CHICKEN WITH ASPARAGUS $11.0
C20. CHICKEN WITH BABY BOK

CHOY $10.0
C21. SAUTEED CHICKEN WITH $9.0
VEGETABLES ’
C22. CHICKEN WITH GINGER $9.0
Pork dishes*

P3 . HOT AND SPICY PORK $9.0

P4. PORK WITH GREEN PEPPER $8.0

P6. SWEET AND SOUR PORK WITH

GREEN PEPPER $9.0
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P8. PORK WITH PEA PODS $9.0

P9. PORK WITH SWEET AND HOT
PEPPER

P10. PORK WITH BEAN SPROUTS $8.0

$8.8

P11. FIVE SPICE PORK $9.0
P13. PORK LO MEIN $9.0
P15. PORK FRIED RICE $8.0
P17. PORK AND POTATOES $9.0
P18. KUNG PAO PORK $9.0

P19. PORK WITH ASPARAGUS $11.0
P20. PORK WITH BABY BOK CHOY $10.0

Shrimp and Seafood Dishes

S3. HOT AND SPICY SHRIMP WITH
BROCCOLI

S4. SHRIMP WITH GREEN PEPPER  $9.5

S7. CURRY SHRIMP WITH
BROCCOLI

S8. SHRIMP WITH PEA PODS

$10.3

$11.0

$10.0
S9. SHRIMP WITH SWEET AND HOT

PEPPER $9.8
$10. SHRIMP WITH CASHEWS AND $10.0
DICED VEGETABLES ’

S11. FIVE SPICE SHRIMP $10.3
S$13. SHRIMP LO MEIN $10.0
S14. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIEND $9.5
SHRIMP ’

S15. SHRIMP FRIED RICE $8.5
S$16. SPECIAL CHOW MEIN $13.0
S17. SPECIAL LO MEIN $13.0
S20. SHRIMP WITH BABY BOK $11.0
CHOY ’

S21. MANDARIN SHRIMP AND $11.8
CHICKEN :

S22. SHRIMP AND CHICKEN WITH $13.0

ASPARAGUS

S23. SHRIMP AND CHICKEN WITH
PEA PODS

S24. SHRIMP AND CHICKEN WITH
CASHEWS AND DICED
VEGETABLES

S25. SEAFOOD WITH ASPARAGUS
S26. SEAFOOD WITH CASHEWS

S27. PINK FLOWER SEAFOOD
CHOW MEIN

S$28. HOUSE SPECIAL KUNG PAO

Vegetarian dishes
M1. MOCK DUCK WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

M2. MOCK DUCK WITH BROCCOLI
M3. HOT AND SPICY MOCK DUCK

M4. MOCK DUCK WITH GREEN
PEPPER

M5. MOCK DUCK WITH SWEET AND

HOT PEPPER
M7. CURRY MOCK DUCK
M8. MOCK DUCK WITH PEA PODS

M10. MOCK DUCK WITH BEAN
SPROUTS

M11. FIVE SPICE MOCK DUCK
M12. MOCK DUCK CHOW MEIN
M13. MOCK DUCK LO MEIN

M15. MOCK DUCK FRIED RICE
M17. MOCK DUCK AND POTATOES
M18. KUNG PAO MOCK DUCK

T2. TOFU WITH BROCCOLI

T3. HOT AND SPICY TOFU

T4. TOFU WITH GREEN PEPPER

T5. TOFU WITH SWEET AND HOT
PEPPER

T8. TOFU WITH PEA PODS

$11.5

$11.5
$14.0
$13.5
$18.0

$13.0

$8.0

$8.0
$9.0

$8.5

$8.8

$9.5
$9.0

$8.0

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$9.0
$8.0

$8.3

$9.0
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T10.
T11.
Ti12.
T13.
T15.
T17.
T18.

TOFU WITH BEAN SPROUTS
FIVE SPICE TOFU

TOFU CHOW MEIN

TOFU LO MEIN

TOFU FRIED RICE

TOFU AND POTATOES
KUNG PAO TOFU

$8.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$8.0
$9.0
$9.0

V1. STIR FRIED VEGETABLES
V7. CURRY WITH VEGETABLES
V11. FIVE SPICE VEGETABLES
V12. VEGETARIAN CHOW MEIN
V13. VEGETARIAN LO MEIN
V15. VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE
V16. EGG FRIED RICE

$7.8
$8.8
$8.5
$8.3
$8.3
$7.5
$7.5
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Pink Aower Vietnamese

2563 Mounds View Blvd, 55112, Opening Hours:

Mounds View, US, United States Tuesday 11:00 -20:30
Wednesday 11:00 -20:30
Thursday 11:00 -20:30
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00

Made with menulist.menu
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