



<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 2563 Mounds View Blvd, 55112, Mounds View, US, United States (+1)7637841569 - https://www.pinkflowerrest.com/



The menu of Pink Flower Vietnamese from <u>Mounds View</u> includes <u>206</u> meals. On average, meals or drinks on <u>the card</u> cost about \$8.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Pink Flower Vietnamese:

I've been here for 15 years and I've never been disappointed. all her food is wonderful and spicy. some highlights egg rolls, egg foo young, hot and spicy pork, curry pork and pho are my all-time favorites. if they love to eat Vietnamese, go to pink flower! <u>read more</u>. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Pink Flower Vietnamese: we usually get combos from here that tastes good and has a decent amount, but their prices are quite much higher than other similar restaurants (35% in 2 years) would be a rare take-out forward instead of weekly as before. I have to mention that their eer roles are fantastic! <u>read more</u>. *Fresh mint, fine salad, sprouts and a few drops of lime combined with rice noodles and meat* - all of this can be found not only during your vacation in Vietnam on the menu, but also when visiting the nearby Pink Flower Vietnamese in Mounds View.



Starters & Salads		Hot drinks hot tea	\$1.8
Chicken		Special Combination Pla	ates
C1. CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.0	C12. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$9.0
_		Combination Plates	
Starters A11. COMBO APPETIZER	\$9.0	C13. CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$9.0
_		Combination Platter	
Soup A1. WONTON SOUP	\$5.0	C18. KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$9.0
	ψ0.0	Hot Drink	
Fried rice		HOT CHOCOLATE	\$2.0
		Dinner Combination	
Tofu T7. CURRY TOFU	\$9.3	S12. SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$10.0
TT. CORRT TOPO	43.2	Tofu Dishes	
Poultry		T1. TOFU WITH MIXED	\$8.0
C8. CHICKEN WITH PEA PODS	\$9.0	VEGETABLES	ţūlī
Milkshake		Shrimp Dinner	
COLD CHOCOLATE	\$2.0	S2. SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.5
Vegetables		Beef a la Carte	
EGG ROLLS		B1. BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$9.5
Dinner		After Oromium Uande	nafad
B12. BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$10.0	Afters Premium Handcı Ice Cream	yıll
Fried Rice		SAIGON COFFEE	\$5.0

FRIED RICE

Pork - Lunch p12. pork chow mein	\$9.0
Pork Dinner	
P2. PORK WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.0
Condiments and Sauces CURRY	
Lunch Special Combo Med C7. CURRY CHICKEN	ul \$9.3
Vegetable Or Hand Roll	
ASPARAGUS	
Baked Combo Specials	
COMBO 1	\$10.0
Hot Teas (By Pots)	
KOREAN GINSENG TEA	\$2.0
Non alcoholic drinks	
ICED TEA	\$1.8
ARIZONA GREEN TEA	\$2.8
Combination Platters	
C5. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN	\$8.3
C16. SESAME CHICKEN	\$9.0
Lunch to Go	
B2. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$9.5
E1. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$7.8

These types of dishes are being served

FISH

APPETIZER

Appetizers

A9. FRIED SHRIMP	\$8.0
A10. FRIED CHICKEN WINGS	\$8.0
SPRING ROLLS	

Pork

\$8.0
\$8.3
\$9.3

Seafood

S1. SHRIMP WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$9.5
S5. SWEET AND SOUR SHRIMP	\$9.3
S18. KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$10.0
S19. SHRIMP WITH ASPARAGUS	\$12.0

Beverages

ARIZONA GINSENG ICED TEA	\$2.8
SPRING WATER	\$1.5
SANPELLEGRINO	\$2.8
SOY BEAN SOFT DRINK	\$2.3

Egg Foo Young

E2. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$7.8
E3. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$8.8
E4. VEGETARIAN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$7.8



\$9.3

E5. HOUSE SPECIAL EGG FOO YOUNG

Beef

B4. BEEF WITH GREEN PEPPER	\$9.5
B7. CURRY BEEF	\$12.0
B8. BEEF WITH PEA PODS	\$9.5
B10. BEEF WITH BEAN SPROUTS	\$9.5
B18. KUNG PAO BEEF	\$10.0

Combo

COMBO 2	\$10.0
COMBO 3	\$10.0
COMBO 4	\$10.0
COMBO 5	\$10.0
COMBO 6	\$10.0
COMBO 7	\$10.0

Beef dishes

B3. HOT AND SPICY BEEF	\$11.0
B5. BEEF WITH SWEET AND HOT PEPPER	\$9.8
B9. BEEF WITH CASHEWS AND DICED VEGETABLES	\$9.5
B11. FIVE SPICE BEEF	\$11.0
B13. BEEF LO MEIN	\$10.0
B15. BEEF FRIED RICE	\$8.5
B17. BEEF AND POTATOES	\$9.5
B19. BEEF WITH ASPARAGUS	\$12.0
B20. BEEF WITH BABY BOK CHOY	\$11.5

Bún – Vietnamese Salads

N2. CHICKEN SALAD OVER RICE NOODLES	\$9.0
N3. BEEF SALAD OVER RICE NOODLES	\$10.0
N4. PORK SALAD OVER RICE NOODLES	\$9.0
N5. SHRIMP SALAD OVER RICE NOODLES	\$10.0
N6. MOCK DUCK SALAD OVER RICE NOODLES	\$9.0
N7. VEGETARIAN EGG ROLL SALA OVER RICE NOODLES	D \$9.0
N8. TOFU SALAD OVER RICE NOODLES	\$9.0
N9. STIR FRIED VEGETABLES OVE RICE NOODLES	R \$9.0

Ingredients Used



MILK CHEESE \$1.8

EGG PORK MEAT TRAVEL CHICKEN VEGETABLE TOFU BROCCOLI

BEEF

Lunch Specials

SP1. CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.5
SP2. CHICKEN WITH BEAN SPROUTS LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.5
SP3. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.5



SP4. CHICKEN CHOW MEIN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.5
SP5. CHICKEN LO MEIN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.5
SP6. CHICKEN FRIED RICE LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.5
SP7. SPICY CHICKEN WITH LEMON GRASS LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.5
SP8. CURRY CHICKEN LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.5
SP9. CHICKEN WITH POTATOES LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.5
SP10. CHICKEN WITH PEA PODS LUNCH SPECIAL	\$7.5

Appetizers and Soups

A2. TOFU AND VEGETABLE SOUP	\$4.3
A3. HOT AND SOUR CHICKEN SOUP	\$4.3
A4. SPECIAL EGG NOODLE SOUP	\$11.0
A5. PINK FLOWER EGG ROLLS	\$5.0
A6. VEGETARIAN EGG ROLLS	\$5.0
A7. SHRIMP AND PORK SPRING ROLLS	\$5.0
AM7. MOCK DUSK SPRING ROLLS	\$5.0
AT7. TOFU SPRING ROLLS	\$5.0
AV7. VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS	\$5.0
A8. CREAM CHEESE PUFFS	\$5.0
A12. HOT WINGS	\$9.0

Pho - Beef Noodle Soups

PHO1. RARE EYE OF ROUND BEEF SOUP	\$9.5
PHO2. WELL DONE BRISKET BEEF SOUP	\$9.5
PHO3. RARE EYE OF ROUND AND WELL DONE BRISKET BEEF SOUP	\$9.5
PHO4. BEEF MEATBALL SOUP	\$9.5

PHO5. COMBINATION BEEF SOUP	\$11.0
PHO6. TENDER CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$9.5
PHO7. SEAFOOD NOODLE SOUP	\$12.0
PHO8. VEGETABLE NOODLE SOUP	\$9.5
PHO9. TOFU NOODLE SOUP	\$9.5
PH10. MOCK DUCK NOODLE SOUP	\$9.5
PH11. SHRIMP NOODLE SOUP	\$12.0
BBH. VIETNAMESE SPICY BEEF NOODLE SOUP	\$10.5

Chicken dishes

C2. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.0
C3. HOT AND SPICY CHICKEN	\$9.0
C4. CHICKEN ALMOND DING	\$8.8
C6. SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN WITH GREEN PEPPER	\$9.0
C9. CHICKEN WITH CASHEWS AND DICED VEGETABLES	\$9.0
C10. CHICKEN WITH BEAN SPROUTS	\$8.0
C11. 5 SPICE CHICKEN	\$9.0
C15. CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$7.5
C17. CHICKEN AND POTATOES	\$9.0
C19. CHICKEN WITH ASPARAGUS	\$11.0
C20. CHICKEN WITH BABY BOK CHOY	\$10.0
C21. SAUTÉED CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES	\$9.0
C22. CHICKEN WITH GINGER	\$9.0

Pork dishes*

P3. HOT AND SPICY PORK	\$9.0
P4. PORK WITH GREEN PEPPER	\$8.0
P6. SWEET AND SOUR PORK WITH GREEN PEPPER	\$9.0



P8. PORK WITH PEA PODS	\$9.0
P9. PORK WITH SWEET AND HOT PEPPER	\$8.8
P10. PORK WITH BEAN SPROUTS	\$8.0
P11. FIVE SPICE PORK	\$9.0
P13. PORK LO MEIN	\$9.0
P15. PORK FRIED RICE	\$8.0
P17. PORK AND POTATOES	\$9.0
P18. KUNG PAO PORK	\$9.0
P19. PORK WITH ASPARAGUS	\$11.0
P20. PORK WITH BABY BOK CHOY	\$10.0

Shrimp and Seafood Dishes

S3. HOT AND SPICY SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$10.3
S4. SHRIMP WITH GREEN PEPPER	\$9.5
S7. CURRY SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	\$11.0
S8. SHRIMP WITH PEA PODS	\$10.0
S9. SHRIMP WITH SWEET AND HOT PEPPER	\$9.8
S10. SHRIMP WITH CASHEWS AND DICED VEGETABLES	\$10.0
S11. FIVE SPICE SHRIMP	\$10.3
S13. SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$10.0
S14. HOUSE SPECIAL FRIEND SHRIMP	\$9.5
S15. SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$8.5
S16. SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$13.0
S17. SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$13.0
S20. SHRIMP WITH BABY BOK CHOY	\$11.0
S21. MANDARIN SHRIMP AND CHICKEN	\$11.8
S22. SHRIMP AND CHICKEN WITH ASPARAGUS	\$13.0



S23. SHRIMP AND CHICKEN WITH PEA PODS	\$11.5
S24. SHRIMP AND CHICKEN WITH CASHEWS AND DICED VEGETABLES	\$11.5
S25. SEAFOOD WITH ASPARAGUS	\$14.0
S26. SEAFOOD WITH CASHEWS	\$13.5
S27. PINK FLOWER SEAFOOD CHOW MEIN	\$18.0
S28. HOUSE SPECIAL KUNG PAO	\$13.0

Vegetarian dishes

M1. MOCK DUCK WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$8.0
M2. MOCK DUCK WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.0
M3. HOT AND SPICY MOCK DUCK	\$9.0
M4. MOCK DUCK WITH GREEN PEPPER	\$8.5
M5. MOCK DUCK WITH SWEET AND HOT PEPPER	\$8.8
M7. CURRY MOCK DUCK	\$9.5
M8. MOCK DUCK WITH PEA PODS	\$9.0
M10. MOCK DUCK WITH BEAN SPROUTS	\$8.0
M11. FIVE SPICE MOCK DUCK	\$9.0
M12. MOCK DUCK CHOW MEIN	\$9.0
M13. MOCK DUCK LO MEIN	\$9.0
M15. MOCK DUCK FRIED RICE	\$8.0
M17. MOCK DUCK AND POTATOES	\$9.0
M18. KUNG PAO MOCK DUCK	\$9.0
T2. TOFU WITH BROCCOLI	\$8.0
T3. HOT AND SPICY TOFU	\$9.0
T4. TOFU WITH GREEN PEPPER	\$8.0
T5. TOFU WITH SWEET AND HOT PEPPER	\$8.3
T8. TOFU WITH PEA PODS	\$9.0

T10. TOFU WITH BEAN SPROUTS	\$8.0
T11. FIVE SPICE TOFU	\$9.0
T12. TOFU CHOW MEIN	\$9.0
T13. TOFU LO MEIN	\$9.0
T15. TOFU FRIED RICE	\$8.0
T17. TOFU AND POTATOES	\$9.0
T18. KUNG PAO TOFU	\$9.0

V1. STIR FRIED VEGETABLES	\$7.8
V7. CURRY WITH VEGETABLES	\$8.8
V11. FIVE SPICE VEGETABLES	\$8.5
V12. VEGETARIAN CHOW MEIN	\$8.3
V13. VEGETARIAN LO MEIN	\$8.3
V15. VEGETARIAN FRIED RICE	\$7.5
V16. EGG FRIED RICE	\$7.5





Pink Flower Vietnamese

2563 Mounds View Blvd, 55112, Mounds View, US, United States **Opening Hours:** Tuesday 11:00 -20:30 Wednesday 11:00 -20:30 Thursday 11:00 -20:30 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00



Made with menulist.menu